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Custom Solution - 5 components 100 mg/L each of in HNO3 2%
Art. ID LM24-CUS-70886-1X100ML
Unit 1 x 100 mL bottle
Deliverydetails ADR Limited Quantity (LQ) / AIR Dangerous Good (DG) UN1760 IIl E1
Description

Conservation 24 months (originally closed bottle).

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Gallium (Ga) [7440-55-3]
Yttrium (Y) [7440-65-5]
Indium (In) [7440-74-6]
Terbium (Tb) [7440-27-9]
Bismuth (Bi) [7440-69-9]

Concentration/Value
100
100
100
100
100

Unit

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

Method Source



